1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
CORINGA
KM
FERRO QUENTE
V-8
PORTO
BLEFE
FRII WILLII
FABULOSO
FEITICEIRO
PE DE PANO

Anilha
012922
003260
046127
034444
002070
009944
020320
052106
103770
017632

TRINCA FERRO 21/08/2022

Dono
ANGELO
SILVIO LINO
PAULO R . XAVIER
VINICIUS
ANDERSON DE SOUZA
MARCOS
JEAN SILVA
VEROLLI
NERIVALDO
DANILO DA SILVA PEREIRA

Cidade

TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

IT
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

ATP -

10/15 min
0/145
0/137
0/130
0/126
0/119
0/117
0/115
0/115
0/108
0/101

Tijucas

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

N~ O
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